GE Data Sheet
October 14, 2013 ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
SW/SC001/003 Series DC-DC Converter Power Modules:
18-36V & 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3V-15Vdc Output; 1-3.5A Output Current
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS  II EU Directive 2011/65/EC  (-Z versions)
 Compliant to ROHS EU Directive 2002/95/EC with lead solder
exemption (non-Z versions)

18-36Vdc & 36-75Vdc Input; 3.3-15Vdc Output; 1-3.5A Output Current
October 14, 2013 ©2013 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 24
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Product codes
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Remote On/Off
Logic
Connector
 Type
Comcodes
SW001A0C91Z 48 Vdc 15.0V 1.0A Negative Through-Hole CC109107331
SW001A2B 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Not present Through-Hole 108989637
SW001A2B9 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Not present Through-Hole 108984576
SW001A2B91 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole 108981788
SW001A2B91-33Z 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole CC109104568
SW001A2B9Z 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Not present Through-Hole CC109107348
SW001A2B91Z 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole CC109107356
SW001A2B94 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Positive Through-Hole 108987314
SW001A2B961-33BZ 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole CC109120623
SW001A2B91-SR 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 108988787
SW001A2B91-SRZ 48 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 108995718
SW003A0A 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present Through-Hole 108985276
SW003A0A1 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole 108985284
SW003A0A9 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present Through-Hole 108984790
SW003A0A91 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole 108981549
SW003A0A91Z 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole CC109107380
SW003A0A94 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Positive Through-Hole 108986928
SW003A0A94Z 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Positive Through-Hole CC109107397
SW003A0A961 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative Through-Hole 108989901
SW003A0A9Z 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present Through-Hole CC109107372
SW003A0AZ 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Not present Through-Hole CC109107364
SW003A0A91-SR 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 108984550
SW003A0A91-SRZ 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 109100468
SW003A0A94-SRZ 48 Vdc 5.0V 3.0A Positive SMT (tape & reel) 109100476
SW003A5F 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Not present Through-Hole 108988275
SW003A5F91 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole 108981556
SW003A5F91Z 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole CC109107406
SW003A5F94 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Positive Through-Hole 108986902
SW003A5F94Z 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Positive Through-Hole CC109107414
SW003A5F961 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole 108989620
SW003A5F961Z 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole CC109144457
SW003A5F961-35Z 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative Through-Hole             150030970
SW003A5F91-SR 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 108982059
SW003A5F91-SRZ 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 109100492
SW003A5F94-SR 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Positive SMT (tape & reel) 108986910
SW003A5F94-SRZ 48 Vdc 3.3V 3.5A Positive SMT (tape & reel) CC109114526
       SC001A2B91 24 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole 108988267
SC001A2B91Z 24 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative Through-Hole CC109107298
SC001A2B91-SR 24 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative SMT (tape & reel) 108996468
SC001A2B91-SRZ 24 Vdc 12.0V 1.2A Negative SMT (tape & reel) CC109121976